Lasr date & Time for upload/
Submission of bid 

19-07-2022 upto 06:00 PM 

5. Date of opening of Technical bid will be communicated later on. 
6. Date of opening of Financial bid will be communicated later on. 

7. bid security Earnest Money deposit Rs. 42,000 (Rs. Forty Two Thousand only) Accepted in the form of Account payee
Demand Darft/ Banker’s Cheque/ Fixed Deposit or bank guarantee from any com-
mercial bank in favour of Account officer, Directorate of Hospitality and Protocol
J&k. Bid security should be valid for a period of 45 days beyond the final bid valid-